


DATE
5/10/2022

ESTIMATE #
66431UMATILLA COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

3920 WESTGATE
PENDLETON, OR   97801

CCB#184987 - WA UNITECI919B3
PO BOX 1089

HERMISTON, OR 97838

P.O. NO.

Estimate

ACCESSPTS.051022

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE

SIGNATURE

TOTAL
Sales Tax (0.0%)

Oregon Contractors License #184987   *   Washington Contractors License #UNITECI919B3

DESCRIPTIONQTY

7 ACCESS POINTS AND FIBER

1m (3ft) LC UPC to SC UPC Simplex OS2 Single Mode PVC (OFNR) 2.0mm Fiber Optic Patch Cable10
Compatible 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX 20km DOM Simplex LC SMF Transceiver Module6
Compatible 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX 20km DOM Simplex LC SMF Transceiver Module6
24-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ Fully Managed PoE+ Switch, 24 x PoE+ Ports @370W, with 4 x 1Gb Combo
Uplinks, Support ERPS

1

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ Fully Managed PoE+ Switch, 8 x PoE+ Ports @240W, with 2 x 1Gb SFP Uplinks,
Support ERPS

4

UniFi AP ac Lite US7
Cat6 non-plenum Drops7
MISCELLANEOUS INSTALLATION HARDWARE1
SYSTEM/CABLE INSTALL20
SYSTEM DESIGN2
TRIP CHARGE IN PENDLETON1

_____________________________________
This estimate is valid for 30 days.  We appreciate the opportunity
to provide you with this estimate.

$6,159.88

$0.00


